Kovan Fanlari

SHK Serisi

aC

KiSTANEULFAN

Sac Pervaneli Kayis Kasnakli Kovan Aspiratorleri

B

URUN KODU

SHK400-0.37-80-4
SHK 500- 0.75- 80- 4
SHK 550- 1.1- 90L- 4
SHK 600- 1.5- 90L-4
SHK 700- 3- 100L- 4
SHK 750- 4- 112M-4
SHK 800- 5.5- 13254
SHK 900- 4- 112M- 6
SHK 1000- 5.5- 132S- 6
SHK 1100- 7.5- 132 - 6
SHK 1200- 7.5- 132 - 6
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350 430 500
450 530 600
500 580 650
550 630 700
650 730 810
700 780 860
750 830 910
800 930 1010
900 1030 1110
1000 1130 1210
1100 1230 1310
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